

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 80/2023

GVP Infotech Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Urban Drinking Water Sewerage And Infrastructure
Corporation Limited & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Angad Mirdha

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sarvesh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

17/05/2024

Notices be further awaited.

List the matter on 24.05.2024.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/393