

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 80/2023

Gvp Infotech Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Urban Drinking Water Sewerage And Infrastructure
Corporation Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Angad Mirdha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.P. Singh for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

10/01/2025

Learned Additional Advocate General, appearing for respondents, undertakes to file reply within a period of three days.

List the matter on 31st January 2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/200